
July 26-27 2014 HV-LV

2-Gun - Sorted By Rank

Rank Shooter Grand Agg HV5-100 HV5-200 LV5-100 LV5-200

1 KING, GREG 0.2603 0.2126 0.2836 0.2378 0.3070

2 HART, JIM 0.2945 0.2178 0.3092 0.2912 0.3597

3 CORLEY, WAYNE 0.3218 0.2408 0.3895 0.1958 0.4612

4 GARDNER, JIM 0.3308 0.2236 0.3571 0.3066 0.4358

5 HOEHN, RON 0.3334 0.2154 0.3583 0.2910 0.4687

6 MUNDY, BUD 0.3635 0.2870 0.4087 0.2976 0.4606

7 PETERS, BEN 0.3655 0.3046 0.4308 0.3124 0.4142

8 HEARN, CHUCK 0.3772 0.2818 0.4475 0.2704 0.5090

9 WESTON, DEAN 0.3884 0.2286 0.5632 0.3116 0.4501

10 KERHLIKER, LOU 0.3958 0.3762 0.4918 0.2812 0.4342

11 MARTIN, DUSTIN 0.4785 0.5502 0.4972 0.4018 0.4649

July 26-27 2014 HV-LV

LV 100-200 - Sorted By Rank

Rank Shooter Grand Agg LV5-100 LV5-200

1 KING, GREG 0.2724 0.2378 0.3070

2 HART, JIM 0.3255 0.2912 0.3597

3 CORLEY, WAYNE 0.3285 0.1958 0.4612

4 KERHLIKER, LOU 0.3577 0.2812 0.4342

5 PETERS, BEN 0.3633 0.3124 0.4142

6 GARDNER, JIM 0.3712 0.3066 0.4358

7 MUNDY, BUD 0.3791 0.2976 0.4606

8 HOEHN, RON 0.3799 0.2910 0.4687

9 WESTON, DEAN 0.3808 0.3116 0.4501

10 HEARN, CHUCK 0.3897 0.2704 0.5090

11 MARTIN, DUSTIN 0.4333 0.4018 0.4649

July 26-27 2014 HV-LV

HV 100-200 - Sorted By Rank

Rank Shooter Grand Agg HV5-100 HV5-200

1 KING, GREG 0.2481 0.2126 0.2836

2 HART, JIM 0.2635 0.2178 0.3092

3 HOEHN, RON 0.2869 0.2154 0.3583

4 GARDNER, JIM 0.2904 0.2236 0.3571

5 CORLEY, WAYNE 0.3151 0.2408 0.3895

6 MUNDY, BUD 0.3478 0.2870 0.4087

7 HEARN, CHUCK 0.3647 0.2818 0.4475

8 PETERS, BEN 0.3677 0.3046 0.4308

9 WESTON, DEAN 0.3959 0.2286 0.5632

10 KERHLIKER, LOU 0.4340 0.3762 0.4918

11 MARTIN, DUSTIN 0.5237 0.5502 0.4972

BR RIFLE CLUB OF ST.LOUIS,  WRIGHT CITY MO

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

Region:  Mississippi Valley



BR RIFLE CLUB OF ST.LOUIS,  WRIGHT CITY MO

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

Region:  Mississippi Valley


